Isolated 4-20 mA Output:
Dual Range with Range ID
 relay output
Calibration Check
 Facility
Calibration History
with Deviation values
Output

Argon 7 2 3 0 Percentage
Nitrogen 7 3 9 0 Purity (95- 100 %)
Ordering Code
* Contact Sarvesh Analytics Pvt. Ltd. for more details
TCD
SAPL/PDS/ACCURRA-TCD-07/23-Mar
SARVESH ANALYTICS Pvt. Ltd.
Ĉ
3
3
.4
465.5
443
5
7
.4
1
3
4
.5
432
483
2
8
0
1
8
0
M6x4